
 

    COWPLAIN BOWLING CLUB 
 

 

Any questions please contact: 
Kevin Ford 

Men’s P&D First Team Fixtures 2026 

Date: Opponent: Venue: Start Time: Result: 

Fri 1 May Lee-on-the-Solent A 6 pm   

Fri 8 May Milton Park H 6 pm   

Fri 15 May Gosport A 6 pm   

Fri 22 May Waverley A 6 pm   

Fri 29 May Vospers H 6 pm   

Fri 5 June Leigh Park A 6 pm   

Fri 12 June Fareham H 6 pm   

Fri 19 June Alexandra A 6 pm   

Fri 26 June Rowner H 6 pm   

Fri 3 July Lee-on-the-Solent H 6 pm   

Mon 6 July Milton Park A 6 pm   

Fri 10 July Gosport H 6 pm   

Mon 13 July Waverley H 6 pm   

Fri 17 July Vospers A 6 pm   

Fri 24 July Leigh Park H 6 pm   

Fri 31 July Fareham A 6 pm   

Fri 7 Aug Alexandra H 6 pm   

Fri 14 Aug Rowner A 6 pm   
 

ALL DATES ARE PROVISIONAL AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE.                  
PLEASE CHECK WITH YOUR TEAM CAPTAIN IF IN DOUBT 

 


